Barcelona Padel Tour

Barcelona
PADELTOUR

22 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO

Fecha/lugar

12/11/22 18:00

12/11/22 18:00

12/11/22 18:40

12/11/22 18:40

12/11/22 19:10

12/11/22 19:10

Calendario: 42 Masculina/ 6

Local

Javier Navarro Michel
Jordi Edo Safont

Xavier Tort
Jordi Castellvell

Adria Medina Reyes
Alex Peinado Alcaide

Pau Castillo Garriga
Jorge Castillo Moreno

Javier Navarro Michel
Jordi Edo Safont

Adria Medina Reyes
Alex Peinado Alcaide

1/1

Resultado

9-0

1-9

9-7

3-9

9-2

9-2

Visitante

Pau Castillo Garriga
Jorge Castillo Moreno

Adria Medina Reyes
Alex Peinado Alcaide

Javier Navarro Michel
Jordi Edo Safont

Xavier Tort
Jordi Castellvell

Xavier Tort
Jordi Castellvell

Pau Castillo Garriga
Jorge Castillo Moreno



	2º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO
	Calendario: 4ª Masculina / 6


